
2026 Closure Dates 
 

Monday, February 16 - Family Day 

Monday - Friday, March 16-27 - Spring Break 

(1 week closed for Pro-D Day/Spring Cleaning, 1 week closed for Spring Break) 

Friday, April 3, - Good Friday  

Monday, April 6 - Easter Monday 

Monday May 18 - Victoria Day 

Wednesday, July 1 - Canada Day 

Monday, August 3 - British Columbia Day 

Thursday - Friday, August 27-28, - August Closure 

(1 day closed for Pro-D Day, 1 day closed for New School Year Prep) 

Monday, September 7 - Labour Day 

Wednesday, September 30 - Truth and Reconciliation Day 

Monday, October 12 - Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, November 11 - Remembrance Day 

December 21-31 - Christmas Break 

(2 weeks closed for Christmas Break) 

 

 

 


